4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1

NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786S6R 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6 1 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS

(7;8) _____ ___|>_<| _____ Q _

- (6) >
(§Z5 15/16) |
116Ss ‘ .

A \ N F——— — ———— ISOMETRIC VIEW

()

(-]

v g B |CHL[11-26-01]REPLACED SN14S W/ A16204

Y/ I S | o __ A |Fon| 6.4.99 |CHANGED PART# ITEM #1 WAS EBR785656 &
AT “7° |UPDATED DRAWING WITH NEW STANDARDS
REV] BY | DATE_IDESCRIPTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DRAWN BY: TIN
. FRACTIONAL:  £1/16 ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
(¢ 1 3/4) X.XX: :|:.03 CHECKED BY: AT
X.XXX: +.015[ crororveeer: | TI EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: +]°
DEBURR ALL SHARP EDCES. | Mokre: | 3/2/1993 [TRAL GEE BOM
HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS APPROVED FOR PROJECT #: SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
TH?I(OI)TEII\?GOLE';i?)\;\éI(ZS'FIEION PRODUCTION BY: TN DRAWING #: PART #:
LIS PN PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS IC, CONTAIS FROPETARY INFORIATON © "E" Mot | 37211993 BS 245 E B786XAS6
| 1

4 I 3 4& 2




	EB786XAS6
	Drawing - EB786XAS6 - Sheet:1


